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Is tars ko proljeće  - Is trian Spring Trophy
Vrsar - Motovun

Stage: 2 157 km 41,601 km/h 20.03.2010

Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Time&Gap  + / -
1 108 SLO19801008 VREČER Robert Perutnina Ptuj 3 46'26'' - 0:10
2 74 CRO19790303 ROGINA Radoslav Loborika 0'21'' - 0:09
3 145 RUS19880709 ARGUELES Rodrigues Itera-Katusha - `` - - 0:04
4 111 SLO19880527 FURDI Blaž Sava - `` - - 0:02
5 143 JPN19820109 SANO Junya Team Nippo 0'24''
6 34 NED19910325 KELDERMAN Wilco Rabobank - `` -
7 101 GER19860520 WIELE Mathias Jenatec-Cycling 0'27''
8 135 SLO19900223 TRATNIK Jan Zheroquadro-Radenska 0'29'' - 0:01
9 47 AUT19740906 TOTSCHNIG Harald Tyrol Team - `` -
10 122 SWE19840710 STEVENSSON Michael Sparbenken Vest - Ridley 0'31''
11 52 CZE19860519 HUDAČEK Jiri Češka sporitelna - Specialized- `` -
12 139 ITA19870929 BARLA Luca Team Nippo 0'35''
13 72 CZE19780307 BUCHACEK Tomas PSK Whirlpool-Author 0'39''
14 129 SLO19790112 GNEZDA Matej Adria Mobil - `` -
15 45 AUT19900602 MAIR Stefan Tyrol Team 0'42''
16 136 SLO19881114 BAJC Andi Zheroquadro-Radenska - `` -
17 148 RUS19890624 KUZNETSOV Vyacheslav Itera-Katusha 0'47''
18 32 NED19880407 BULGAC Brian Rabobank - `` -
19 151 NOR19880809 AASVOLD Lorents Ola Trondhjems VK 0'49''
20 128 SLO19820705 FAJT Kristjan Adria Mobil 0'52''
21 133 CRO19811204 KVASINA Matija Zheroquadro-Radenska 0'54''
22 35 NED19900510 OCKELOEN Jasper Rabobank - `` -
23 112 SLO19860718 ŠVAB Gašper Sava - `` -
24 119 SLO19850501 RAKUŠA Luka Obrazi Delo Revije - `` -
25 144 ITA19831211 SIGNEGO Alessio Team Nippo - `` -
26 146 RUS19880627 IGNATIEV Dmitry Itera-Katusha 1'02''
27 16 GER19870620 FIEDLER Jacob KED-Bianchi Team Berlin 1'09''
28 83 GER19870904 HEIDER Johannes LKT Team Brandenburg - `` -
29 76 CRO19840803 KIŠERLOVSKI Emanuel Loborika 1'11''
30 127 SLO19760512 MAHORIČ Mitja Adria Mobil - `` -
31 90 GER19900305 WAGNER Frank Daniel Seven Stones - `` -
32 147 RUS19880305 VOLKOV Stanislav Itera-Katusha - `` -
33 149 RUS19840806 RUDASKOV Sergey Itera-Katusha - `` -
34 78 CRO19790608 MIHOLJEVIĆ Hrvoje Loborika 1'22''
35 99 GER19911005 WERDA Maximilian Jenatec-Cycling - `` -
36 86 GER19890303 SCHMIEG Christopher Seven Stones - `` -
37 110 SLO19840301 KERKEZ Vladimir Sava - `` -
38 69 CZE19800609 KOZUBEK Stanislav PSK Whirlpool-Author - `` -
39 95 NED19861011 KERS Koos Jeroen Global Cycling - `` -
40 70 CZE19850818 KLOUČEK František PSK Whirlpool-Author - `` -
41 173 SRB19830325 DER Žolt National Team of Serbia 1'27''
42 46 LIE19901111 RINNER Daniel Tyrol Team - `` -
43 43 AUT19860201 DÜRAUER Norbert Tyrol Team - `` -
44 4 ITA19831102 D`ANDREA Nicola Meridiana Kamen Team - `` -
45 33 NED19910831 HOFLAND Moreno Rabobank - `` -
46 19 CZE19840315 BOUBAL Martin Veloclub Ratisbona 1'32''
47 79 GER19860615 BELKA Mathias LKT Team Brandenburg 1'37''
48 51 CZE19821102 BOUDNY Pavel Češka sporitelna - Specialized1'40''
49 154 NOR19830407 ERTSÅS Kjetil Andreas Trondhjems VK 1'42''
50 117 SLO19850111 ŠEGINA Primož Obrazi Delo Revije 1'48''
51 1 ITA19750328 COMMESSO Salvatore Meridiana Kamen Team 1'51''
52 81 GER19900916 PIDUN Eric LKT Team Brandenburg - `` -
53 44 AUT19880929 KRIZEK Matthias Tyrol Team 1'55''
54 150 RUS19860104 ANTONOV Mikhail Itera-Katusha 1'57''
55 80 GER19880223 WEICHT Michael LKT Team Brandenburg - `` -
56 36 NED19880118 VAN POPPEL Boy Rabobank - `` -
57 172 SRB19910120 ZEKAVICA Jovan National Team of Serbia - `` -
58 58 DEN19890605 JORGENSEN Eno Ricki Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radgivning- `` -
59 50 CZE19850321 NOVAK Jiri Češka sporitelna - Specialized- `` -
60 26 ITA19840307 ZAMPILLI Rino Hemus 1896 - Vivelo - `` -
61 2 LAT19820324 MELEHS Olegs Meridiana Kamen Team - `` -
62 141 JPN19810217 INOUE Kazuo Team Nippo 2'07''
63 89 GER19890911 BERCZ Patrick Seven Stones 2'11''
64 120 SLO19840127 NOVAK Simon Obrazi Delo Revije 2'15''
65 174 SRB19880706 STANKOVIĆ Marko National Team of Serbia 2'22''
66 152 NOR19831208 STØEN Bersvenn Trondhjems VK - `` -
67 140 JPN19860409 KIKUCHI Masaaki Team Nippo - `` -
68 73 CRO19800615 DANČULOVIĆ Tomislav Loborika 2'25''
69 49 SVK19840815 PLESNIK Michal Češka sporitelna - Specialized- `` -
70 155 NOR19880824 BJØRGAN Espen Halvorsen Trondhjems VK 2'29''
71 94 NED19851222 VAN DE VALL Lars Global Cycling 2'34''

Printed 20.03.2010 at 18:46

Number of starters: 163
Riders finishing out of time limits: 0
DQ: 0
Riders abandoning the race: 18
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Is tars ko proljeće  - Is trian Spring Trophy
Vrsar - Motovun

Stage: 2 157 km 41,601 km/h 20.03.2010

Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Time&Gap  + / -
72 20 GER19890925 FIEDLER Mathias Veloclub Ratisbona - `` -
73 23 GER19890211 SCHWARZHUBER Markus Veloclub Ratisbona 2'37''
74 163 GER19840810 SCHWERDT Christoph Team Marinbikes 2'41''
75 165 GER19860718 SCHUNK Christopher Team Marinbikes 2'45''
76 171 SRB19821102 PROKIĆ Predrag National Team of Serbia 2'51''
77 13 GER19890301 BODENSCHATZ Florian KED-Bianchi Team Berlin 2'57''
78 98 GER19870522 HEINZE Rene Jenatec-Cycling - `` -
79 67 CZE19760129 BENCIK Petr PSK Whirlpool-Author 3'02''
80 97 GER19860709 GAEBEL Stefan Jenatec-Cycling - `` -
81 11 AUT19880908 SINGER Michael National Team Austria - `` -
82 27 BUL19821031 PETROV Daniel Hemus 1896 - Vivelo - `` -
83 29 BUL19780831 KOEV Vladimir Hemus 1896 - Vivelo 3'06''
84 142 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu Team Nippo - `` -
85 17 GER19880606 THÖMEL Tino KED-Bianchi Team Berlin - `` -
86 157 NOR19870129 DRØPPING Ola Inge Nesset CK Elite 3'11''
87 77 CRO19790825 DEMARIN Massimo Loborika 3'14''
88 109 SLO19780220 STARE Matej Sava 3'18''
89 42 GER19890409 THIEMEIER Jakob Espoirs Robert Lange - `` -
90 118 SLO19900107 BITENC Jure Obrazi Delo Revije 3'23''
91 31 NED19910727 BOVENHUIS Jasper Rabobank - `` - - 0:02
92 40 GER19890504 OHLENSCHLÄGER Tobias Espoirs Robert Lange 3'28''
93 116 SLO19810316 JERŠE Rok Obrazi Delo Revije 3'32''
94 115 SLO19840420 ŠVAB Miha Obrazi Delo Revije - `` -
95 25 BUL19681114 SHUMANOV Pavel Hemus 1896 - Vivelo - `` -
96 167 GER19870421 RENNER Peter Team Marinbikes - `` -
97 137 ITA19880719 SOTTOCORNOLA Omar Zheroquadro-Radenska 3'38''
98 6 CRO19901012 UGRINIĆ Juraj Meridiana Kamen Team - `` - + 0:10
99 18 GER19880818 TUCHOLL Julian KED-Bianchi Team Berlin - `` -
100 14 GER19890406 RECHENBACH Philipp KED-Bianchi Team Berlin - `` -
101 5 CRO19830628 RADOTIĆ Bruno Meridiana Kamen Team 3'43''
102 64 GER19880910 SYLLA David RSV Rosenheim 3'47''
103 24 GER19810907 GORGES Martin Veloclub Ratisbona - `` -
104 93 NED19821027 POELSTRA Thijs Global Cycling - `` -
105 170 SRB19820215 SPASIĆ Dragan National Team of Serbia - `` -
106 88 GER19891210 CALLES Maurice Seven Stones - `` -
107 102 GER19891126 AMPLER Rick Jenatec-Cycling 3'59''
108 22 GER19870525 HERRMANN Sebastian Veloclub Ratisbona 4'06''
109 156 NOR19900531 SKOTTVOLL Mats Trondhjems VK 4'09''
110 121 NOR19810325 HEGREBERG Roy Sparbenken Vest - Ridley 4'11''
111 160 NOR19901023 LOHNE Mats Nesset CK Elite 4'19''
112 103 SLO19800702 MARIN Matej Perutnina Ptuj 4'22''
113 106 SLO19870218 TERNOVŠEK  Marcel Perutnina Ptuj 4'25''
114 15 GER19880302 GRÜNDER Martin KED-Bianchi Team Berlin 4'32''
115 87 GER19900106 HÜMBERT Michael Seven Stones 4'38''
116 75 CRO19870726 ĐURASEK Kristijan Loborika 4'53'' - 0:01
117 131 SLO19870223 ŽAGAR Jure Adria Mobil - `` - - 0:03
118 164 GER19850101 MEINGAST Friedrich Team Marinbikes - `` -
119 3 ITA19820807 GIALLORENZO Mariano Meridiana Kamen Team 5'09''
120 96 NED19860410 COMMANDEUR Sjoerd Global Cycling - `` -
121 56 DEN19871113 JORGENSEN Moberg Christian Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radgivning- `` -
122 82 GER19870703 MEIER Tino LKT Team Brandenburg - `` -
123 125 NOR19901019 ZIESLER Johan Frederik Sparbenken Vest - Ridley - `` -
124 57 DEN19900205 JAKOBSEN Gade Mathias Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radgivning- `` -
125 123 NOR19790323 BERG Geir Inge Sparbenken Vest - Ridley - `` -
126 134 SLO19900720 ŠTIMULAK Klemen Zheroquadro-Radenska - `` -
127 138 SLO19900415 JENKO Robert Zheroquadro-Radenska - `` -
128 132 SLO19910112 MUŠIČ Jani Adria Mobil - `` -
129 92 NED19861006 RIJNTJES Daan Global Cycling 5'21''
130 21 GER19891207 BRAND Christopher Veloclub Ratisbona - `` -
131 124 NOR19871126 SOLBERG Frode Sparbenken Vest - Ridley - `` -
132 114 SLO19780717 ŠILAR Uroš Sava 6'49''
133 169 SRB19850124 HASANOVIĆ Esad National Team of Serbia 8'13''
134 55 DEN19880121 ØSTERGAARD-NIELSEN Niki Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radgivning- `` -
135 107 SLO19871028 BAJT Dejan Perutnina Ptuj 8'31''
136 7 AUT19791125 MÜLLER Andreas National Team Austria 8'37''
137 39 GER19891223 FLEMMING Nils Espoirs Robert Lange - `` -
138 130 SLO19910715 GORENC Pavel Adria Mobil 9'07''
139 113 SLO19820120 ZRIMŠEK Jure Sava 9'13''
140 84 GER19901115 SCHIEWER Franz LKT Team Brandenburg 9'28''
141 105 SLO19900326 KUMAR Matias Perutnina Ptuj 15'18''
142 126 NOR19900216 EIDSHEIM Fillip Sparbenken Vest - Ridley 16'24''

Printed 20.03.2010 at 18:46

Number of starters: 163
Riders finishing out of time limits: 0
DQ: 0
Riders abandoning the race: 18
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Is tars ko proljeće  - Is trian Spring Trophy
Vrsar - Motovun

Stage: 2 157 km 41,601 km/h 20.03.2010

Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Time&Gap  + / -
143 68 GER19741121 SCHULZE Andre PSK Whirlpool-Author - `` -
144 159 NOR19891129 GODEJORD Børge Nesset CK Elite - `` -
145 48 AUT19911013 KONRAD Patrick Tyrol Team 21'06''
146 30 BUL19890205 BALINSKI Pavlin Hemus 1896 - Vivelo DNF 4:16:30
147 28 BUL19730803 CHANLIEV Svetoslav Hemus 1896 - Vivelo DNF 4:26:23
148 153 NOR19890302 EVENSEN Tommy Frengen Trondhjems VK DNF 4:26:23
149 9 AUT19850807 GRAF Andreas National Team Austria DNF
150 10 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg National Team Austria DNF
151 37 GER19890608 BOSSLER Rafael Espoirs Robert Lange DNF
152 38 GER19900707 DE BENEDICTIS Claudio Espoirs Robert Lange DNF
153 41 GER19890311 REUβ Tim Jonas Espoirs Robert Lange DNF
154 62 GER19810725 OSLISLO Tobias RSV Rosenheim DNF
155 65 GER19910811 SYLLA Patrick RSV Rosenheim DNF
156 66 GER19801023 REUEL Martin RSV Rosenheim DNF
157 71 CZE19810112 DLOUHÝ Vojtěch PSK Whirlpool-Author DNF
158 85 GER19881026 HENIG Andreas Seven Stones DNF
159 91 NED19880807 VLEUGEL Robert Global Cycling DNF
160 100 GER19900623 WALSLEBEN Max Jenatec-Cycling DNF
161 104 SLO19901105 BAUMAN Tomaž Perutnina Ptuj DNF
162 158 NOR19890519 RØD Bjarte Nesset CK Elite DNF
163 168 GER19880929 RATTELMÜLLER Daniel Team Marinbikes DNF

Printed 20.03.2010 at 18:46

Number of starters: 163
Riders finishing out of time limits: 0
DQ: 0
Riders abandoning the race: 18
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Is tars ko proljeće  - Is trian Spring Trophy
290 km Race average

Individual c las ification after s tage: 2 42,026 km/h

Place No UCI Code Surname, name Team Time&Gap
1 108 SLO19801008 VREČER Robert Perutnina Ptuj 6h54'00''
2 111 SLO19880527 FURDI Blaž Sava 0'25''
3 34 NED19910325 KELDERMAN Wilco Rabobank 0'34''
4 74 CRO19790303 ROGINA Radoslav Loborika - `` -
5 145 RUS19880709 ARGUELES Rodrigues Itera-Katusha 0'39''
6 129 SLO19790112 GNEZDA Matej Adria Mobil 0'52''
7 47 AUT19740906 TOTSCHNIG Harald Tyrol Team 0'55''
8 135 SLO19900223 TRATNIK Jan Zheroquadro-Radenska 0'57''
9 122 SWE19840710 STEVENSSON Michael Sparbenken Vest - Ridley 1'03''
10 101 GER19860520 WIELE Mathias Jenatec-Cycling - `` -
11 72 CZE19780307 BUCHACEK Tomas PSK Whirlpool-Author 1'10''
13 143 JPN19820109 SANO Junya Team Nippo 1'11''
14 136 SLO19881114 BAJC Andi Zheroquadro-Radenska 1'12''
14 32 NED19880407 BULGAC Brian Rabobank 1'16''
15 45 AUT19900602 MAIR Stefan Tyrol Team 1'17''
16 151 NOR19880809 AASVOLD Lorents Ola Trondhjems VK 1'22''
17 139 ITA19870929 BARLA Luca Team Nippo 1'24''
18 128 SLO19820705 FAJT Kristjan Adria Mobil 1'25''
19 133 CRO19811204 KVASINA Matija Zheroquadro-Radenska 1'33''
20 52 CZE19860519 HUDAČEK Jiri Češka sporitelna - Specialized 1'35''
21 119 SLO19850501 RAKUŠA Luka Obrazi Delo Revije 1'39''
22 127 SLO19760512 MAHORIČ Mitja Adria Mobil 1'41''
23 144 ITA19831211 SIGNEGO Alessio Team Nippo 1'46''
24 33 NED19910831 HOFLAND Moreno Rabobank 1'48''
25 16 GER19870620 FIEDLER Jacob KED-Bianchi Team Berlin 1'49''
26 146 RUS19880627 IGNATIEV Dmitry Itera-Katusha - `` -
27 4 ITA19831102 D`ANDREA Nicola Meridiana Kamen Team 1'50''
28 148 RUS19890624 KUZNETSOV Vyacheslav Itera-Katusha 1'52''
29 112 SLO19860718 ŠVAB Gašper Sava 1'56''
30 78 CRO19790608 MIHOLJEVIĆ Hrvoje Loborika 1'58''
31 70 CZE19850818 KLOUČEK František PSK Whirlpool-Author 1'59''
32 149 RUS19840806 RUDASKOV Sergey Itera-Katusha 2'03''
33 76 CRO19840803 KIŠERLOVSKI Emanuel Loborika 2'10''
34 90 GER19900305 WAGNER Frank Daniel Seven Stones 2'11''
35 173 SRB19830325 DER Žolt National Team of Serbia 2'18''
36 95 NED19861011 KERS Koos Jeroen Global Cycling - `` -
37 35 NED19900510 OCKELOEN Jasper Rabobank 2'19''
38 86 GER19890303 SCHMIEG Christopher Seven Stones 2'21''
39 69 CZE19800609 KOZUBEK Stanislav PSK Whirlpool-Author 2'23''
40 83 GER19870904 HEIDER Johannes LKT Team Brandenburg 2'25''
41 43 AUT19860201 DÜRAUER Norbert Tyrol Team 2'26''
42 110 SLO19840301 KERKEZ Vladimir Sava 2'27''
43 46 LIE19901111 RINNER Daniel Tyrol Team 2'35''
44 36 NED19880118 VAN POPPEL Boy Rabobank 2'37''
45 19 CZE19840315 BOUBAL Martin Veloclub Ratisbona 2'44''
46 1 ITA19750328 COMMESSO Salvatore Meridiana Kamen Team 2'46''
47 117 SLO19850111 ŠEGINA Primož Obrazi Delo Revije 2'48''
48 79 GER19860615 BELKA Mathias LKT Team Brandenburg 2'54''
49 50 CZE19850321 NOVAK Jiri Češka sporitelna - Specialized 2'57''
50 2 LAT19820324 MELEHS Olegs Meridiana Kamen Team 3'08''
51 99 GER19911005 WERDA Maximilian Jenatec-Cycling 3'14''
52 120 SLO19840127 NOVAK Simon Obrazi Delo Revije 3'15''
53 44 AUT19880929 KRIZEK Matthias Tyrol Team 3'16''
54 172 SRB19910120 ZEKAVICA Jovan National Team of Serbia - `` -
55 80 GER19880223 WEICHT Michael LKT Team Brandenburg 3'21''
56 141 JPN19810217 INOUE Kazuo Team Nippo 3'23''
57 58 DEN19890605 JORGENSEN Eno Ricki Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radgivning - `` -
58 89 GER19890911 BERCZ Patrick Seven Stones 3'26''
59 26 ITA19840307 ZAMPILLI Rino Hemus 1896 - Vivelo 3'29''
60 154 NOR19830407 ERTSÅS Kjetil Andreas Trondhjems VK 3'36''
61 152 NOR19831208 STØEN Bersvenn Trondhjems VK 3'37''
62 81 GER19900916 PIDUN Eric LKT Team Brandenburg 3'46''
63 150 RUS19860104 ANTONOV Mikhail Itera-Katusha 3'49''
64 109 SLO19780220 STARE Matej Sava 3'52''
65 73 CRO19800615 DANČULOVIĆ Tomislav Loborika - `` -
66 155 NOR19880824 BJØRGAN Espen Halvorsen Trondhjems VK 3'57''
67 23 GER19890211 SCHWARZHUBER Markus Veloclub Ratisbona 4'05''
68 140 JPN19860409 KIKUCHI Masaaki Team Nippo 4'15''
69 31 NED19910727 BOVENHUIS Jasper Rabobank 4'17''
70 67 CZE19760129 BENCIK Petr PSK Whirlpool-Author 4'25''
71 51 CZE19821102 BOUDNY Pavel Češka sporitelna - Specialized 4'26''
72 98 GER19870522 HEINZE Rene Jenatec-Cycling 4'35''
73 94 NED19851222 VAN DE VALL Lars Global Cycling 4'39''
74 20 GER19890925 FIEDLER Mathias Veloclub Ratisbona 4'45''
75 116 SLO19810316 JERŠE Rok Obrazi Delo Revije 4'52''
76 5 CRO19830628 RADOTIĆ Bruno Meridiana Kamen Team - `` -
77 49 SVK19840815 PLESNIK Michal Češka sporitelna - Specialized 4'54''
78 115 SLO19840420 ŠVAB Miha Obrazi Delo Revije 4'56''
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Is tars ko proljeće  - Is trian Spring Trophy
290 km Race average

Individual c las ification after s tage: 2 42,026 km/h

Place No UCI Code Surname, name Team Time&Gap
79 171 SRB19821102 PROKIĆ Predrag National Team of Serbia 5'00''
80 27 BUL19821031 PETROV Daniel Hemus 1896 - Vivelo 5'02''
81 174 SRB19880706 STANKOVIĆ Marko National Team of Serbia 5'05''
82 137 ITA19880719 SOTTOCORNOLA Omar Zheroquadro-Radenska 5'07''
83 17 GER19880606 THÖMEL Tino KED-Bianchi Team Berlin 5'07''
84 6 CRO19901012 UGRINIĆ Juraj Meridiana Kamen Team 5'15''
85 13 GER19890301 BODENSCHATZ Florian KED-Bianchi Team Berlin 5'17''
86 42 GER19890409 THIEMEIER Jakob Espoirs Robert Lange 5'18''
87 97 GER19860709 GAEBEL Stefan Jenatec-Cycling 5'22''
88 77 CRO19790825 DEMARIN Massimo Loborika 5'24''
89 29 BUL19780831 KOEV Vladimir Hemus 1896 - Vivelo 5'27''
90 165 GER19860718 SCHUNK Christopher Team Marinbikes 5'30''
91 103 SLO19800702 MARIN Matej Perutnina Ptuj 5'37''
92 75 CRO19870726 ĐURASEK Kristijan Loborika 5'41''
93 157 NOR19870129 DRØPPING Ola Inge Nesset CK Elite 5'44''
94 87 GER19900106 HÜMBERT Michael Seven Stones 5'45''
95 142 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu Team Nippo 5'45''
96 82 GER19870703 MEIER Tino LKT Team Brandenburg 5'50''
97 123 NOR19790323 BERG Geir Inge Sparbenken Vest - Ridley 5'53''
98 11 AUT19880908 SINGER Michael National Team Austria 5'56''
99 25 BUL19681114 SHUMANOV Pavel Hemus 1896 - Vivelo 6'05''

100 147 RUS19880305 VOLKOV Stanislav Itera-Katusha 6'19''
101 163 GER19840810 SCHWERDT Christoph Team Marinbikes 6'23''
102 118 SLO19900107 BITENC Jure Obrazi Delo Revije 6'23''
103 125 NOR19901019 ZIESLER Johan Frederik Sparbenken Vest - Ridley 6'31''
104 40 GER19890504 OHLENSCHLÄGER Tobias Espoirs Robert Lange 6'32''
105 14 GER19890406 RECHENBACH Philipp KED-Bianchi Team Berlin 6'33''
106 156 NOR19900531 SKOTTVOLL Mats Trondhjems VK - `` -
107 18 GER19880818 TUCHOLL Julian KED-Bianchi Team Berlin 6'39''
108 93 NED19821027 POELSTRA Thijs Global Cycling 6'47''
109 131 SLO19870223 ŽAGAR Jure Adria Mobil 6'48''
110 64 GER19880910 SYLLA David RSV Rosenheim - `` -
111 170 SRB19820215 SPASIĆ Dragan National Team of Serbia 6'53''
112 102 GER19891126 AMPLER Rick Jenatec-Cycling 6'54''
113 24 GER19810907 GORGES Martin Veloclub Ratisbona 6'55''
114 56 DEN19871113 JORGENSEN Moberg Christian Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radgivning 6'57''
115 22 GER19870525 HERRMANN Sebastian Veloclub Ratisbona 7'06''
116 134 SLO19900720 ŠTIMULAK Klemen Zheroquadro-Radenska 7'08''
117 121 NOR19810325 HEGREBERG Roy Sparbenken Vest - Ridley 7'17''
118 15 GER19880302 GRÜNDER Martin KED-Bianchi Team Berlin 7'31''
119 124 NOR19871126 SOLBERG Frode Sparbenken Vest - Ridley 7'36''
120 160 NOR19901023 LOHNE Mats Nesset CK Elite 7'56''
121 96 NED19860410 COMMANDEUR Sjoerd Global Cycling 8'00''
122 138 SLO19900415 JENKO Robert Zheroquadro-Radenska 8'01''
123 57 DEN19900205 JAKOBSEN Gade Mathias Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radgivning 8'04''
124 114 SLO19780717 ŠILAR Uroš Sava 8'05''
125 3 ITA19820807 GIALLORENZO Mariano Meridiana Kamen Team 8'15''
126 21 GER19891207 BRAND Christopher Veloclub Ratisbona 8'20''
127 88 GER19891210 CALLES Maurice Seven Stones 8'31''
128 167 GER19870421 RENNER Peter Team Marinbikes 8'33''
129 164 GER19850101 MEINGAST Friedrich Team Marinbikes 8'38''
130 55 DEN19880121 ØSTERGAARD-NIELSEN Niki Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radgivning 8'56''
131 92 NED19861006 RIJNTJES Daan Global Cycling 8'58''
132 169 SRB19850124 HASANOVIĆ Esad National Team of Serbia 9'10''
133 106 SLO19870218 TERNOVŠEK  Marcel Perutnina Ptuj 9'17''
134 132 SLO19910112 MUŠIČ Jani Adria Mobil 9'57''
135 130 SLO19910715 GORENC Pavel Adria Mobil 11'48''
136 84 GER19901115 SCHIEWER Franz LKT Team Brandenburg 12'24''
137 107 SLO19871028 BAJT Dejan Perutnina Ptuj 13'34''
138 113 SLO19820120 ZRIMŠEK Jure Sava 13'39''
139 39 GER19891223 FLEMMING Nils Espoirs Robert Lange 14'08''
140 7 AUT19791125 MÜLLER Andreas National Team Austria 16'35''
141 68 GER19741121 SCHULZE Andre PSK Whirlpool-Author 17'57''
142 126 NOR19900216 EIDSHEIM Fillip Sparbenken Vest - Ridley 20'14''
143 105 SLO19900326 KUMAR Matias Perutnina Ptuj 20'34''
144 159 NOR19891129 GODEJORD Børge Nesset CK Elite 21'19''
145 48 AUT19911013 KONRAD Patrick Tyrol Team 22'01''

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com


2nd Stage - General Team classification: 
Pl Team Time 
1 Rabobank 20:45:05 
2 Zheroquadro-Radenska 20:45:42 
3 Adria Mobil 20:46:02 
4 Itera-Katusha 20:46:03 
5 Team Nippo 20:46:21 
6 Sava 20:46:22 
7 Tyrol Team 20:46:32 
8 Loborika 20:46:47 
9 PSK Whirlpool-Author 20:47:18 

10 Meridiana Kamen Team 20:49:23 
11 LKT Team Brandenburg 20:49:39 
12 Obrazi Delo Revije 20:49:41 
13 Seven Stones 20:49:44 
14 Trondhjems VK 20:50:04 
15 Češka sporitelna - Specialized 20:50:41 
16 Jenatec-Cycling 20:50:44 
17 National Team of Serbia 20:50:53 
18 Veloclub Ratisbona 20:53:28 
19 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin 20:54:09 
20 Sparbenken Vest - Ridley 20:54:28 
21 Global Cycling 20:55:34 
22 Hemus 1896 - Vivelo 20:55:50 
23 Perutnina Ptuj 20:56:56 
24 Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radgivning 20:58:12 
25 Team Marinbikes 21:01:01 
26 Espoirs Robert Lange 21:03:38 
27 Nesset CK Elite 21:16:59 

   
   

Team car order for 3rd stage: 
No Team 

1 Perutnina Ptuj 
2 Sava 
3 Rabobank 
4 Loborika 
5 Itera-Katusha 
6 Adria Mobil 
7 Tyrol Team 
8 Zheroquadro-Radenska 
9 Sparbenken Vest - Ridley 
10 Jenatec-Cycling 
11 PSK Whirlpool-Author 
12 Team Nippo 
13 Trondhjems VK 
14 Češka sporitelna - Specialized 
15 Obrazi Delo Revije 
16 KED-Bianchi Team Berlin 
17 Meridiana Kamen Team 
18 Seven Stones 
19 National Team of Serbia 
20 Global Cycling 
21 LKT Team Brandenburg 
22 Veloclub Ratisbona 
23 Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radgivning 
24 Hemus 1896 - Vivelo 
25 Espoirs Robert Lange 
26 Team Marinbikes 
27 Nesset CK Elite 
28 National Team Austria 
29 RSV Rosenheim 

 
PC Žminj 65 km 
Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 

1 74 CRO19790303 ROGINA Radoslav Loborika 5 
2 111 SLO19880527 FURDI Blaž Sava 3 
3 135 SLO19900223 TRATNIK Jan Zheroquadro-Radenska 1 

PC Buzet 137 km 
Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 

1 131 SLO19870223 ŽAGAR Jure Adria Mobil 5 
2 31 NED19910727 BOVENHUIS Jasper Rabobank 3 
3 75 CRO19870726 ĐURASEK Kristijan Loborika 1 

 
Intermediate sprints (PC) after Stage 2   
Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 

1 69 CZE19800609 KOZUBEK Stanislav PSK Whirlpool-Author 8 
2 74 CRO19790303 ROGINA Radoslav Loborika 5 
3 110 SLO19840301 KERKEZ Vladimir Sava 5 
4 131 SLO19870223 ŽAGAR Jure Adria Mobil 5 
5 31 NED19910727 BOVENHUIS Jasper Rabobank 3 
6 77 CRO19790825 DEMARIN Massimo Loborika 3 
7 111 SLO19880527 FURDI Blaž Sava 3 
8 6 CRO19901012 UGRINIĆ Juraj Meridiana Kamen Team 1 
9 56 DEN19871113 JORGENSEN Moberg Christian Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radgivning 1 
10 75 CRO19870726 ĐURASEK Kristijan Loborika 1 
11 135 SLO19900223 TRATNIK Jan Zheroquadro-Radenska 1 
      

 
Hill climbs 

Limski kanal 12km 2.cat 
Pl. No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 
1 133 CRO19811204 KVASINA Matija Zheroquadro-Radenska 3 
2 76 CRO19840803 KIŠERLOVSKI Emanuel  Loborika 2 
3 31 NED19910727 BOVENHUIS Jasper Rabobank 1 

 
Pićan 84km 2.cat 
Pl. No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 
1 5 CRO19830628 RADOTIĆ Bruno Meridiana Kamen Team 3 
2 75 CRO19870726 ĐURASEK Kristijan Loborika 2 
3 47 AUT19740906 TOTSCHNIG Harald Tyrol Team 1 
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Dolenja Vas 118km 1.cat 
Pl. No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 
1 47 AUT19740906 TOTSCHNIG Harald Tyrol Team 6 
2 5 CRO19830628 RADOTIĆ Bruno Meridiana Kamen Team 4 
3 75 CRO19870726 ĐURASEK Kristijan Loborika 2 

 
 

Hill climbs (BC) after Stage 2   
Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 

1 47 AUT19740906 TOTSCHNIG Harald Tyrol Team 7 
2 5 CRO19830628 RADOTIĆ Bruno Meridiana Kamen Team 7 
3 75 CRO19870726 ĐURASEK Kristijan Loborika 4 
4 56 DEN19871113 JORGENSEN Moberg Christian Glud&Marstrand - LRO Radg. 3 
5 133 CRO19811204 KVASINA Matija Zheroquadro-Radenska 3 
6 76 CRO19840803 KIŠERLOVSKI Emanuel  Loborika 2 
7 87 GER19900106 HÜMBERT Michael Seven Stones 2 
8 31 NED19910727 BOVENHUIS Jasper Rabobank 1 
9 45 AUT19900602 MAIR Stefan Tyrol Team 1 

 
 
Jerseys owners after 2nd Stage 
Jerseys No UCI code Surname, name Team 
Yellow 108 SLO19801008 VREČER Robert Perutnina Ptuj 
Blue 47 AUT19740906 TOTSCHNIG Harald Tyrol Team 
Green 69 CZE19800609 KOZUBEK Stanislav PSK Whirlpool-Author 
 
Decisions of the Commissaries panel No3 
- Rider 6 CRO19901012 UGRINIĆ Juraj, Meridiana Kamen Team - Art 12.1.040 - 11.1.2 - 30CHF and 10”, pushing of against car 
- Rider 3 ITA19820807 GIALLORENZO Mariano, Meridiana Kamen Team – Art 12.1.040 - 23.2 50CHF, unauthorized refreshments 
in first 50km 
- Rider 113 SLO19820120 ZRIMŠEK Jure, Sava – Art 12.1.040 - 28 30CHF, failure to respect instructions by the race administration 
or the commissaires 
 
Commissairres’ panel 
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